

Date: 02nd August, 2021

1) Asst. President, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051	2) The Listing Department, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, 1 st Floor, New Trading Wing, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001
Scrip ID – ARCHIES	Scrip Code – 532212

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Advertisements published for the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 13th August, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended 30th June, 2021, in the newspapers, Mint (English Edition) and Hindustan (Hindi Edition) on 31st July, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Archies Limited

Hitesh Kumar

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)



ARCHIES LIMITED

C-113, NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-1, NEW DELHI-110028 (INDIA), CIN : L36999HR1990PLC041175
TEL.: 91-11-41410000, 41412222, Fax : 91-11-41410060, Email : archies@archiesonline.com, Website : www.archiesonline.com
REGISTERED OFFICE : PLOT NO. 191-F, SECTOR-4, I.M.T. MANESAR, GURUGRAM - 122050, HARYANA (INDIA)

DIGICENT LIMITED
 The most special way to say you care
 Registered Office: Hindustan Times House, 2nd Floor, 18/20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, India
 Tel: +91 11 6555 1244; Fax: +91 11 6555 1278; Email: investor@digicent.com; Website: www.digicent.com

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
 (INR in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Particulars	Time Period		Year Ended	
	30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited (Other than 2)	30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Revenue from Operations	6,784	6,879	6,835	24,889
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional)	120	(253)	(3,361)	(3,292)
Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional)	120	(253)	(3,361)	(3,292)
Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax (other excepted))	(14)	(1,798)	(2,767)	(4,139)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	100	(1,976)	(2,624)	(4,432)
Other Equity Reserving Reserves/Reserves as per the balance sheet	1,164	1,164	1,164	1,164
Other Equity Reserving Reserves/Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	(0,370)
Earnings/(Loss) per share (of INR 0/- each)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	-
Basic & Diluted	(0.02)	(0.06)	(0.46)	(0.49)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.digicent.com).
 2. The above un-audited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on July 30, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted 'Limited Review' of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR, as amended from time to time and has issued an unmodified review opinion.
 3. The unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
 4. Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows -

Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	
Revenue from Operations	16	27	28
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(797)	(468)	(423)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(899)	(467)	(423)
Total Comprehensive Income	(252)	(466)	(424)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	(1,006)

5. Previous periods figure have been re-grouped/classified wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period classification.
 6. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2020, being the end of the third quarter of the financial year, which were audited by limited review.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 New Delhi, July 30, 2021
 Praveen Saxena
 Chairman

archies
 The most special way to say you care
ARCHIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 191F, Sector-4, IMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050
 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175, Web: www.archiesonline.com
 Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666, Fax: +91 124 4966650

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 33 and 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of ARCHIES LIMITED ("Company"), will be held on Friday, 10th August, 2021 at 12:05 P.M. (only) to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2021.

Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.archiesonline.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30.07.2021
 For Archies Limited
 Hitesh Kumar
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

archies
 The most special way to say you care
ARCHIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 191F, Sector-4, IMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050
 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175, Web: www.archiesonline.com
 Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666

NOTICE TO THE SHAREHOLDERS
 NOTICE is hereby given that the 31st Annual General Meeting of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") (herein after referred to as "electronic mode") to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the Annual General Meeting which is being circulated for convening the Annual General Meeting.

In view of the continuing Covid-19 pandemic, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has issued its General Circular no. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020, 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021 (hereinafter collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") permitted the holding of Annual General Meeting through VC or OAVM without the physical presence of Members at a common venue. In compliance with these MCA Circulars and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Annual General Meeting of the Members of the Company will be held through VC/OAVM.

The Company will be sending the AGM Notice along with Annual Report for the financial year 2020-21 electronically to those members who have registered their email IDs with the Company / Depository Participants and or the Company Registrar and Share Transfer Agent in compliance with MCA Circulars and circular issued by SEBI dated May 12, 2020. Members can attend and participate in the Annual General Meeting through VC/OAVM facility only. Details and instructions to attend, vote and view the proceedings of the AGM will be provided in the Notice of the Annual General Meeting. Members holding equity shares in physical form who have not registered their email ID may get the same registered with Company / RTA. Members participating through the VC/OAVM facility shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013. Notice of the AGM will be made available on the website of the Company i.e. www.archiesonline.com.

In case the shareholder's email ID is already registered with the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ("RTA"/Depositories, log in details for e-voting are sent on the registered email address.
 In case the shareholder has not registered his/her email address with the Company's RTA/Depositories and or not updated the Bank Account mandate for receipt of dividend, the following instructions to be followed:
 (i) Kindly log in to the website of our RTA, Link Intime India Private Ltd., www.linkintime.co.in under Investor Services - eMail Bank details registration - fill in the details, upload the required documents and submit.
 (ii) In the case of Shares held in Demat mode
 The shareholder may please contact the Depository Participant ("DP") and register the e-mail address and bank account details in the demat account as per the process followed and advised by the DP.

The Company is providing a facility of voting through electronic means i.e remote e-voting and e-voting at the AGM to be held through VC/OAVM, to vote on the business set out in the AGM Notice. Detailed instructions for attending the meeting through VC/OAVM or casting vote by remote e-voting or e-voting at the AGM will be provided in the AGM Notice. Members who have not registered their email ID can procure User ID and password by following the instructions provided in the AGM Notice.

By order of the Board
 For Archies Limited
 Hitesh Kumar
 Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30.07.2021

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD
 18, 2F of Govt. of India and participating State Governments.

TENDER NOTICE
 Bid No: DM/CN/CPM-ME/190 Tender ID: 2021/NCRTC/8342/1
 (Online Bidding mode) for Bid No: DM/CN/CPM-ME/190. Online Bidding mode is available for Bidding on the website of the National Capital Region Transport Corporation Ltd. For detailed information and subsequent addendum/clarification (any), please visit NCRTC website www.ncrtc.co.in or CPMP Portal www.ncrtc.co.in/ncrtc-portal from 31.07.2021 to 03.08.2021 (upto 1500hrs).
 Bid: CPM, Meerut

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
 Office of the Executive Engineer (SLF) Bhalawa
 Room No. 101, 1st Floor, Nagar Bhalawa, Old Hindu College, Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110008
 NIT No. EE (SLF) Bhalawa/TC/2021-22/61 Dated: 20.07.2021

Notice Inviting Tender
 North Delhi Municipal Corporation invites responses from eligible bidders for "Disposal of inert near Cluster Bus Depot, Bhalawa".
 Last date of Registration with IT Department of North DMC: 23.08.2021 upto 15:00 hours
 Last date for downloading of tender document: 23.08.2021 upto 17:00 hours
 Pre Bid Meeting: 10.08.2021 at 15:00 hours
 Submission of Technical Bid: 24.08.2021 at 15:00 hours
 Opening of Technical Bid: 24.08.2021 at 15:15 hours
 Opening of Financial Bid: To be intimated separately
 Declaration to be submitted in prescribed proforma
 Estimated Cost: Rs. 4,96,87,500/-
 Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 2,000/-
 Time of completion: 12 Months
 Bid Validity Period: 06 Months

North DMC intends to follow a single stage two bid system for selection of Successful Bidder. The tender document can be purchased/downloaded through website www.tenderboard.com/NORTH/DMC/TE/ENDEB. If any date specified hereinafter happens to be a holiday, then next working day will be considered for that activity and time will remain same. Contention or any other allegation, if any would appear on the website i.e. www.tenderboard.com/NORTH/DMC/TE/ENDEB or www.ncdtdelhi.nic.in. Interested parties can send in their confirmation for attending the pre-bid meeting on email: seef@bhalawa@ndm.com. Executive Engineer (SLF)
 R.O. No.29/DN/2021-22

NOIDA New Okhla Industrial Development Authority
 Main Administrative Building, Sector-6, Noida, G.B. Nagar, (U.P.)
 Website: www.noidaauthorityonline.com

RFP for Operation and Maintenance of Noida Stadium Sports Complex for Golf

1 Name of the Bid	RFP for Operation and Maintenance of Noida Stadium Sports Complex for Golf
2 Time-period of contract	3 years - Extension for 2 years (1+1) based on performance
3 Method of selection	Cost Based Selection/ Highest Licensee Fee Quotation
4 Bid Processing Fee	INR 5,000/- GST (Rupees five thousand only - GST @ 18% as applicable) (through RTGS/DOD only)
5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	INR 1,62,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Two thousand only) (through RTGS/DOD only)
6 Minimum Fixed Fee (Per month)	INR 2,25,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand only)
7 Financial Bid to be submitted together with Technical Bid	Yes
8 Name of the Sports Complex's official for addressing queries and clarifications.	Anil Kumar Singh NOIDA Sports Trust Sports Complex NOIDA Stadium Sector 21 A Noida - 201301 District: Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh Email: noidasportstadium@noida.com Phone: +91 9871 646499
9 Bid Validity Period	180 days
10 Bid Language	English
11 Bid Currency	INR
Schedule of Bidding Process	
Task	Key Dates
Uploading of Bid	02.08.2021
Pre-bid meeting date & time	10.08.2021
Last date of receiving queries	11.08.2021 5:00 pm
Last date of response to queries	16.08.2021
Bid start Date & Time	18.08.2021 (11:00 am)
Bid end Date & Time	25.08.2021 (3:00 pm)
Opening of Technical Bid	28.08.2021 (11:00 am)
Opening of Financial Bid	To be communicated later
Issuance of Notice/Letter of Award (NOA/LOA)	Within 15 days of selection of preferred Bidder
13 Performance Security	Equivalent to monthly fixed fee of two months
14 Consortium to be allowed	No
15 Sub-contracting is allowed	No
16 Account details	For Bid Processing Fee/EMD Please refer to the user manual for paying processing fee & EMD Online

CLEAN, GREEN, SAFE & SECURE NOIDA

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 Months ended 30 June, 2021 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	Year ended 31 Mar, 2021 (Audited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2020 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2021 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	Year ended 31 Mar, 2021 (Audited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2020 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores
1. Total Income	2,501.55	10,106.28	1,554.66	3,559.30	15,367.34	2,537.55
2. Net Profit before Tax	163.95	1,017.90	62.73	68.98	1,074.39	3.99
3. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	125.42	758.28	43.95	31.81	803.10	(13.56)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Non-Controlling Interest	125.42	758.28	43.95	32.88	809.90	(10.68)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.35	767.40	47.71	16.64	974.23	161.01
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1)	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00
7. Other Equity	6,808.51	6,808.51	6,211.11	7,167.27	7,167.27	6,382.32
8. Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re. 1)	Rs. 1.48	Rs. 8.92	Re. 0.52	Re. 0.39	Rs. 9.53	(Re. 0.13)

* As at March 31, 2021
 ** As at March 31, 2020
 # Not annualised

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.exideindustries.com.

By order of the Board
 Subh Chakraborty
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 00130864

Kolkata
 July 30, 2021

DIGISPICE
 DIGISPICE Technologies Limited
 (Formerly Spice Mobility Limited)
 Regd. Office: G22 0th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola Distt. Centre, New Delhi - 110025
 CIN No. L72909DL1989PLC330569
 Tel.: +91 11 41251965, Email: compliance@digispice.com, Website: www.digispice.com

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	22,886.22	71,210.44	16,711.87	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.52)	1,201.82	485.15	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.52)	1,201.82	485.15	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or Non controlling Interest)	(242.15)	1,146.35	193.47	
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(179.41)	619.39	207.20	
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 3/- per share)	6,079.57	6,069.85	6,055.02	
Reserves (Excluding Resurrection Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	17,707.56	-	
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 3/- each)	(0.11)	0.50	0.09	
Basic	(0.11)	0.49	0.08	
Diluted:	(0.11)	0.49	0.08	

Notes:
 1. Key Standalone Financial Information is given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
Net Sales / Income from Operation	2,137.94	11,122.80	2,988.95	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(228.66)	(233.18)	(566.45)	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(236.91)	(402.86)	(287.57)	

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th July 2021. The Full Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.digispice.com. By order of the Board
 For DIGISPICE Technologies Limited
 (Formerly Spice Mobility Limited)
 Rohit Ahuja
 Executive Director

Dated: July 30, 2021
 Place: Delhi

EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 India's No.1 Storage Battery Company
 CIN: L31402WB1947PLC041919
 Exide House, 59E Chowringhee Road, Kolkata 700 020 | www.exideindustries.com, e-mail: exideindustrieslimited@exide.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 Months ended 30 June, 2021 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	Year ended 31 Mar, 2021 (Audited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2020 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2021 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores	Year ended 31 Mar, 2021 (Audited) Rs. Crores	3 Months ended 30 June, 2020 (Unaudited) Rs. Crores
1. Total Income	2,501.55	10,106.28	1,554.66	3,559.30	15,367.34	2,537.55
2. Net Profit before Tax	163.95	1,017.90	62.73	68.98	1,074.39	3.99
3. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	125.42	758.28	43.95	31.81	803.10	(13.56)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Non-Controlling Interest	125.42	758.28	43.95	32.88	809.90	(10.68)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.35	767.40	47.71	16.64	974.23	161.01
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1)	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00	85.00
7. Other Equity	6,808.51	6,808.51	6,211.11	7,167.27	7,167.27	6,382.32
8. Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re. 1)	Rs. 1.48	Rs. 8.92	Re. 0.52	Re. 0.39	Rs. 9.53	(Re. 0.13)

* As at March 31, 2021
 ** As at March 31, 2020
 # Not annualised

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.exideindustries.com.

By order of the Board
 Subh Chakraborty
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 00130864

Kolkata
 July 30, 2021

कैंटर की रिपोर्ट, सौंदर्य और स्वास्थ्य उत्पादों पर जमकर खर्च कर रहे गांव के लोग

ग्रामीण इलाकों में ब्रांड की मांग शहरों से ज्यादा

नई दिल्ली | सुनीता टंडन

ग्रामीण बाजार का बजटल रकम उत्तरार्ध के असेसमेंट से काफी ऊपर (एक्सपेंसिवी) बनने वाली कंपनियों के लिए उभरती कौनो विकल्प लेकर आया है।

ग्रामीण इलाकों में श्यामिनी की नमक ब्रांड को लोग खरीद रहे हैं। इस मामले में उन्होंने शहरी उपभोक्ताओं को पीछे छोड़ दिया है। मुख्य और मात्रा दोनों मामलों में ग्रामीण बाजार शहरों से आगे निकल रहा है। कैंटर की रिपोर्ट में यह बतलाया गया है। रिपोर्ट के मुताबिक कोलकाता के ब्रांड ग्रामीण इलाकों में स्वास्थ्य और सौंदर्य उत्पादों को निरंतर उरुका रहा है। वहीं शहरी उपभोक्ताओं ने परंपरे से काम करने की स्थिति में इनका रुक कर दिया है।



11.6 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है। जबकि शहरों के मामले में यह 10.2 फीसदी रही है। वहीं नाम के अनुसार ग्रामीण इलाकों में 11.4 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है जबकि शहरों में यह 3.3 फीसदी रही है। कैंटर की रिपोर्ट के मुताबिक सौंदर्य, हेयर केयर, टेलरवार पाउडर और खाद्य उत्पादों से ज्यादा बजट में है। एक्सपेंसिवी की बिल्कुल में ग्रामीण बाजार की बिल्कुल करीब 38 फीसदी है। वहीं कंजुमर स्ट्रोकस की हिस्सेदारी करीब 35 फीसदी के करीब है। जबकि टॉयलियर के मामले में ग्रामीण बाजार को देखते हुए करीब 40 फीसदी से अधिक बजट में है। वहीं शहरों की तरफ से ब्रांड के प्रति रुचि में गिरावट देखी जा रही है। ग्रामीण बाजार को जबरजस्त नतीजा दे रहा है। वहीं शहरों के मामले में यह 1.3 गुना बढ़ी है।

11.6 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है।

10.2 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है।

4.4 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है।

3.3 फीसदी तेजी से बढ़ी है।

इन उत्पादों की मांग सौंदर्य, हेयर केयर, टेलरवार पाउडर को ज्यादा बजट में दे रहा है। ग्रामीण बाजार में ब्रांड के प्रति रुचि में गिरावट देखी जा रही है। वहीं शहरों की तरफ से ब्रांड के प्रति रुचि में गिरावट देखी जा रही है। ग्रामीण बाजार को जबरजस्त नतीजा दे रहा है। वहीं शहरों के मामले में यह 1.3 गुना बढ़ी है।

बुनियादी उद्योगों की जून में वृद्धि 8.9% रही

नई दिल्ली | एजेंसी

देश में आठ बुनियादी उद्योगों की वृद्धि दर इस साल जून में 8.9 प्रतिशत रही। मुख्य रूप से कागज उद्योग, तेलनासक आधारित प्रोडक्ट्स, गैस, इस्पात, कोयला तथा बिजली उत्पादन बढ़ने से बुनियादी उद्योगों में अच्छी वृद्धि दर्ज की गई।



राजकोषीय घाटा वार्षिक अनुमान का 18.2 प्रतिशत नई दिल्ली। सरकार का राजकोषीय घाटा इस साल जून महीने के अंत में 2.74 लाख करोड़ रुपए रहा। यह पूरे साल के लिए बजट में अनुमानित घाटे का 18.2% है। जून 2020 की तुलना में राजकोषीय घाटा इस साल 2020-21 के बजट अनुमान का 83.2 प्रतिशत घट रहा था।

इस साल में बुनियादी उद्योगों की वृद्धि दर 16.3 प्रतिशत की तुलना में 60.9 प्रतिशत थी। कागज एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय के आंकड़ों के अनुसार कोयला, प्राकृतिक गैस, रिफाइनरी उत्पाद, इस्पात, सीमेंट और बिजली के उत्पादन में क्रमशः 7.4 प्रतिशत, 20.6 प्रतिशत, 2.4 प्रतिशत, 2.5 प्रतिशत, 4.3 प्रतिशत और 7.2 प्रतिशत की वृद्धि रही। पिछले साल जून में कोयला, प्राकृतिक गैस, रिफाइनरी उत्पाद, इस्पात, सीमेंट और बिजली उत्पादन में वृद्धि 15.5 प्रतिशत, 12 प्रतिशत, 6.8 प्रतिशत और 10 प्रतिशत की गिनत आई थी।

राजकोषीय घाटा वार्षिक अनुमान का 18.2 प्रतिशत नई दिल्ली। सरकार का राजकोषीय घाटा इस साल जून महीने के अंत में 2.74 लाख करोड़ रुपए रहा। यह पूरे साल के लिए बजट में अनुमानित घाटे का 18.2% है। जून 2020 की तुलना में राजकोषीय घाटा इस साल 2020-21 के बजट अनुमान का 83.2 प्रतिशत घट रहा था।

मुद्रा भंडार 1.58 अरब डॉलर घटा

मुंबई | देश का विदेशी मुद्रा भंडार घाटा लगातार बढ़ रहा है। 23 जून को समाप्त सप्ताह में 1.58 अरब डॉलर गिरकर 611.17 अरब डॉलर पर आ गया। 23 जून को घाटा 612 अरब डॉलर का था।

बीमा कारोबार संशोधन विधेयक पेश

नई दिल्ली | विवेक चंदाकर

लोकसभा में शुक्रवार को सौर-संरक्षण के बीच विराट नंजी गिरी ने संशोधन बीमा कारोबार गठनकण संशोधन विधेयक 2021 पेश किया। संसद का सभा है कि इससे संबंधित उद्योग की बीमा कंपनियों में अधिकतम 10 फीसदी का सुगम बनने का उद्देश्य है।

कृष उपभोक्तों में संशोधन आवश्यक हो गया था यह विधेयक 1972 में बना था। विधेयक के उद्देश्यों के कारणों में यह सभा है कि राष्ट्रीय क्षेत्र को बीमा कंपनियों में अधिकतम 10 फीसदी का सुगम बनने का उद्देश्य है।

तेल और गैस क्षेत्र में निवेश का आह्वान

नई दिल्ली | प्रतिनिधिमंडल में शुक्रवार को तेल और गैस क्षेत्र में निवेश का आह्वान किया। निवेशकों को तेल और गैस क्षेत्र में निवेश का आह्वान किया। निवेशकों को तेल और गैस क्षेत्र में निवेश का आह्वान किया।

एमएसएमई को हर संभव सहायता

नई दिल्ली | एजेंसी

नीति आयोग के उपाध्यक्ष राजीव कुमार ने शुक्रवार को कहा कि सूक्ष्म, सघन एवं मध्यम उद्यम (एमएसएमई) क्षेत्र के लिए नीतिगत स्तर पर समर्थन प्रदान देने की जरूरत है और सरकार इस क्षेत्र को बढ़ावा देने के लिए जो कुछ भी आवश्यक है, वो करेगी।

एमएसएमई क्षेत्र के लिए नीतिगत स्तर पर समर्थन प्रदान देने की जरूरत है और सरकार इस क्षेत्र को बढ़ावा देने के लिए जो कुछ भी आवश्यक है, वो करेगी।

Archies The most special way to say you care ARCHIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 191F, Sector-4, IIMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050. CIN: L3699HR1990PLC041175. Web: www.archiesonline.com. Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666, Fax: +91 124 4966650.

सोने में आई 294 रुपये की तेजी

नई दिल्ली। सोने की अंतरराष्ट्रीय कीमतों में उछाल के बीच दिल्ली स्थित बाजार में शुक्रवार को सोने की 294 रुपये की तेजी के साथ 47,402 रुपये प्रति 10 ग्राम पर बढ़ हुआ।

वैकों में गिरावट से संसेवस नीचे

मुंबई। शरीर पर बाजारों में शुक्रवार को गिरावट रही और मानक सूचकांक भी नीचे आ गया।

Archies The most special way to say you care ARCHIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 191F, Sector-4, IIMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050. CIN: L3699HR1990PLC041175. Web: www.archiesonline.com. Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666, Fax: +91 124 4966650.

उद्योग कर्मियों की खुदरा मुद्रास्फीति 5.57% हुई

नई दिल्ली | एजेंसी

औद्योगिक कर्मचारियों के लिए खुदरा मुद्रास्फीति जून में बढ़कर 5.57 प्रतिशत हुई। मुद्रास्फीति के कुछ उदाहरण हैं।

उद्योग कर्मियों की खुदरा मुद्रास्फीति जून में बढ़कर 5.57 प्रतिशत हुई। मुद्रास्फीति के कुछ उदाहरण हैं।

Archies The most special way to say you care ARCHIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 191F, Sector-4, IIMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050. CIN: L3699HR1990PLC041175. Web: www.archiesonline.com. Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666, Fax: +91 124 4966650.

बिजनेस आपक

जून में गैर-खाद्य बैंक जमा 5.9 प्रतिशत बढ़ा

मुंबई। देश में गैर-खाद्य बैंक जमा की वृद्धि जून 2021 में 5.9 प्रतिशत पर लागू एक साल पहले के स्तर पर बनी रही।

डॉलर के मुकाबले रुपया 13 पैसे टूटा

मुंबई। बुनियादी की प्रमुख मुद्राओं की तुलना में अमेरिकी मुद्रा के मुकाबले डॉलर के मुकाबले रुपया 13 पैसे टूटा।

देवयानी इंटरनेशनल का आईपीओ आरगा

नई दिल्ली। भारत में पिछले हफ्ते, केएफसी और कोल्डा कंपनी की सफलता के बाद देवयानी इंटरनेशनल का आईपीओ आरगा हुआ।

टाटा मोटर्स 28,900 करोड़ निवेश करेगी

नई दिल्ली। टाटा मोटर्स के चेयरमैन एन चंद्रशेखरन ने शुक्रवार को कहा कि कंपनी निवेश करने के लिए 28,900 करोड़ रुपये निवेश करेगी।

एच से ओपीडी में कैरालोस इलाका की सुविधा देगी सरास

नई दिल्ली। अरुंधतीबाई आई सोसाइटी और एच से ओपीडी के संयुक्त उद्यम सरास केलास लिमिटेड का जे जे जे ओपीडी में ओ केलास इलाका की सुविधा देगी।

एच से ओपीडी में कैरालोस इलाका की सुविधा देगी सरास नई दिल्ली। अरुंधतीबाई आई सोसाइटी और एच से ओपीडी के संयुक्त उद्यम सरास केलास लिमिटेड का जे जे जे ओपीडी में ओ केलास इलाका की सुविधा देगी।

DIGICENT LIMITED. Registered Office: Hindustan Times House, 2nd Floor, 18-20, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001, India. Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
Revenue from Operations	8,264	6,879	5,338	24,889
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional)	120	(252)	(3,261)	(2,203)
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional)	75	(259)	(3,961)	(2,203)
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional)	(174)	(1,296)	(2,597)	(2,593)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(53)	(1,406)	(2,824)	(4,248)
Pre- & Post-Tax Finance Costs (after exceptional)	1,354	1,164	1,164	1,164
Other Equity (including) Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet				(7,270)
Earnings/(Loss) per share (in INR ₹/- each)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

DIGISPICE Technologies Limited (formerly Spice Mobility Limited). Regd. Office: 622, 6th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jyoti Sweets, Centre, New Delhi - 110025. CIN No. - L72900DL1998PLC303269. Tel: +91 11 41251965. Email: compliance@digispice.com. Website: www.digispice.com.

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Quarter ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2020
Total Income from operations	22,886.22	71,210.44	16,711.67	16,711.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.52)	1,201.82	485.15	485.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.52)	1,201.82	485.15	485.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and Non-controlling Interest)	(242.15)	1,146.35	193.47	193.47
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(179.41)	6,714.49	207.20	207.20
Equity Share Capital (Face value INR ₹/- per share)	6,079.57	6,069.85	6,055.02	6,055.02
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)		17,707.58		17,707.58
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of INR ₹/- each)	(0.11)	0.50	0.08	0.08
Diluted:	(0.11)	0.49	0.08	0.08